
 

 

ST. BEDE’S CATHOLIC INFANT SCHOOL 

Learn to Love, Love to Learn 

 

CALENDAR 2025 – 2026 
 

AUTUMN  TERM  -  2025 

Monday, 1st September, 2025 

Tuesday, 2nd September, 2025 

Thursday, 23rd October, 2025 

Friday, 24th October, 2025 

Monday, 3rd November, 2025 

Friday, 19th December, 2025 

Staff only.  INSET day 

School opens.  Staff and pupils 

School closes for pupils 

Staff only.  INSET day 

School opens.  Staff and pupils 

School closes for pupils 

 

 

SPRING  TERM  -  2026 

Monday, 5th January, 2026 

Friday, 13th February, 2026 

Monday, 23rd February, 2026 

Tuesday, 24th February, 2026 

Friday, 27th March, 2026 

School opens.  Staff and pupils 

School closes.  Staff and pupils  

Staff only.  INSET day 

School opens.  Staff and pupils 

School closes.  Staff and pupils 

 

 

SUMMER  TERM  -  2026 

Monday, 13th April, 2026 

Friday, 1st May, 2026 

Tuesday, 5th May, 2026 

Friday, 22nd May, 2026 

Monday, 1st June, 2026 

Tuesday, 2nd June, 2026 

Friday, 17th July, 2026 

Monday, 20th July, 2026 

School opens.  Staff and pupils 

School closes.  Staff and for pupils 

School opens.  Staff and pupils 

School closes.  Staff and pupils 

Staff only.  INSET day 

School opens for pupils 

School closes.  Staff and pupils 

Staff only.  INSET day 

 

 


